Name

2018-2019

Seniority List - Support Staff

Job Title

Mark Gades

Victoria Thompson

Sharyl Olson

Kim Kern

Suzanne Johnson

Charlene Orlando

Mary Gronlund

Kimberly Snyder

Kathy Wellmann

Jeannie Engebretson

Amanda Richter

Cameron Dick

Jennifer Heldman

Lisa Cochran

Tonya Fiskum

Head Custodian
Custodian

Assistant Cook

Media Assistant
Secretary

Secretary - 3 hours a day

Teacher Assistant

Assistant Cook
Custodian - Summer

Assistant Cook
Head Cook

Head Cook

Teacher Assistant

Media Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant -4 1/2 hours a day
Secretary - 2 hrs a day
Secretary - 6 1/2 hours a day
Secretary - 8 hours a day
Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Custodian

Teacher Assistant

Hire Date

06/07/1982
06/10/1998
09/16/1998
09/02/2000
03/01/2003
08/21/2017
08/30/1999

08/30/2002
06/06/2011

12/09/2002
08/26/2008

10/24/2003
08/26/2008
08/09/2018
10/26/2005
09/04/2013
09/04/2013
09/11/2017
12/03/2018
01/26/2007
12/11/2007
12/01/2008
03/16/2009
08/30/2011
09/12/2011

10/24/2011

08/30/2012



Amy Thompson
Mark Callahan

Keri Leeseberg
Brenda Finch
Mitchell White
Phyllis Umland
Nancy Olson

T?mya Stickels
Michelle Anson-Stanley
Lucinda Wegscheid
Tamera Merk
Marsha Cameron
Larry Heltemes
Ronelle Hanson

Tanya Merk

Secretary/AP

Custodian

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Custodian

Teacher Assistant

Custodian

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Assistant Cook

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

11/04/2013

08/11/2014

10/05/2015

10/05/2015

08/08/2016

09/12/2016

06/12/2017

08/14/2017

08/14/2017

08/21/2017

09/11/2017

09/11/2017

11/06/2017

08/09/2018

11/05/2018



