2018-2019 Seniority List - Support Staff

Name	Job Title	Hire Date
Mark Gades	Head Custodian	06/07/1982
Ivial k Gades	ricad custodidii	
Victoria Thompson	Custodian	06/10/1998
	Assistant Cook	09/16/1998
	Media Assistant	09/02/2000
	Secretary	03/01/2003
	Secretary - 3 hours a day	08/21/2017
Sharyl Olson	Teacher Assistant	08/30/1999
Kim Kern	Assistant Cook	08/30/2002
	Custodian - Summer	06/06/2011
Suzanne Johnson	Assistant Cook	12/09/2002
	Head Cook	08/26/2008
Charlene Orlando	Head Cook	10/24/2003
	Teacher Assistant	08/26/2008
	Media Assistant	08/09/2018
Mary Gronlund	Teacher Assistant	10/26/2005
	Teacher Assistant -4 1/2 hours a day	09/04/2013
	Secretary - 2 hrs a day	09/04/2013
	Secretary - 6 1/2 hours a day	09/11/2017
	Secretary - 8 hours a day	12/03/2018
Kimberly Snyder	Teacher Assistant	01/26/2007
Kathy Wellmann	Teacher Assistant	12/11/2007
Jeannie Engebretson	Teacher Assistant	12/01/2008
Amanda Richter	Teacher Assistant	03/16/2009
Cameron Dick	Teacher Assistant	08/30/2011
Jennifer Heldman	Teacher Assistant	09/12/2011
Lisa Cochran	Custodian	10/24/2011
Tonya Fiskum	Teacher Assistant	08/30/2012

Amy Thompson	Secretary/AP	11/04/2013
Mark Callahan	Custodian	08/11/2014
Keri Leeseberg	Teacher Assistant	10/05/2015
Brenda Finch	Teacher Assistant	10/05/2015
Mitchell White	Custodian	08/08/2016
Phyllis Umland	Teacher Assistant	09/12/2016
Nancy Olson	Custodian	06/12/2017
Tanya Stickels	Teacher Assistant	08/14/2017
Michelle Anson-Stanley	Teacher Assistant	08/14/2017
Lucinda Wegscheid	Assistant Cook	08/21/2017
Tamera Merk	Teacher Assistant	09/11/2017
Marsha Cameron	Teacher Assistant	09/11/2017
Larry Heltemes	Teacher Assistant	11/06/2017
Ronelle Hanson	Teacher Assistant	08/09/2018
Tanya Merk	Teacher Assistant	11/05/2018